FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

Shipping Weight (Typical) 75 lbs.
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
FDH6 X A X R SA X X X X X X X X XX
Mounting Color
Distrib.
Ports Interface
Feeder
Fibers Feeder Cable
Distrib.
Cable
Count
Distrib.
Cable
Splice
Trays
Splitter
Style
Split
Ratio
Splitter
Qty.
Stub
Length
(M)
P = Pole/Wall
B = Pad 6” Skirt
C = Pad 8” Skirt
D = Pad 12” Skirt
E = Pad 16” Skirt
A = Almond L = 72
N = 96
P = 144
R = 216
S = 288
SA = SC/APC B = 12
F = 24
H = 36
J = 48
N = None
L = OSP
       LT Dielectric
T = OSP
       LT Armored
C = Flat Drop
R = Ribbon OSP
S = Ribbon OSP
       Armored
0 - 4 N = None
L = OSP LT
T = OSP LT
       Armored
R = Ribbon
       OSP
S = Ribbon
OSP Armored
0 - 4 L = LPS
(Default)
0 = None
3 = 1x32
0 - 9 00 -9 9
* Feeder or Distribution without a factory stub will include 250um Ribbon pigtails for single or mass fusion inside each cassette.
  Ribbon splicing may also be done in splice trays if so equipped (single fusion of distribution is not possible).
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B